ROUTE 3-BUS #30

PU PURPLE DO

6:10 Dune Shadow & Star View 3:39
6:11 Dune Shadow & Brower 3:41
6:14 51311 Dune Shadow 3:43
6:15 51938 Dune Shadow 3:45
6:20 Sotol & White Dove 3:48
6:21 53853 Sotol 3:49
6:23 Sotol & Morning Glory 3:50
6:24 Sotol & Hidden Valley 3:51
6:27 Fresno & Rincon 3.55
6:28 Fresno & Oak 3:56
6:33 Ralston & Blue Jay 3:59
6:34 Ralston & Wildcat 4:00
6:36 2195 Warren 4:04
6:37 Warren & Cardinal 4:05
6:39 1017 Warren 4:07
6:40 Wildwood & Vitrina 4:08
6:41 51006 Wildwood 4:10
6:43 Wildwood & Ruby 4:12
6:47 Javelina & Conejo 3:30
6:48 Javelina & Tusa 331
6:49 Javelina & Liebre 3:32
6:52 Tusa & Venado 3:34
6:53 Meadowview & Conejo 3:36
6:54 Meadowview & Tejon 3:37
PM only Huisatch & Abbey 4:15
6:55 48938 Huisatch 4:16
6:57 49402 Huisatch 4:17
7:05 49315 Whirlybird 4:18
7:06 Whirlybird & Ruby 4:19
PM only 48425 Whirlybird 4:20
7:08 Whirlybird & Brower 4:21



